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PACKAGE 1 

Freshly baked pane di casa bread 

Gourmet 2 course meal (alternate drop) 

OR 
Deluxe buffet 
selection of 8 hot meals, salads & fruit platters. 

3 hour beverage package 

     FOOD AND 

BEVERAGE 
PACKAGE

beer: Carlton draught, Victoria Bitter & Cascade Light 
wine: Semillon Sauvignon Blanc & Cabernet Merlot 
soft drinks, juices, mineral water & coffee/tea station 

Tables set with linen, cutlery & glassware 

Tiffany chairs 

3 hour room hire 

PACKAGE 2  

Freshly baked pane di casa bread 

Gourmet 3 course meal (alternate drop) 

OR 

Deluxe buffet 
selection of 8 hot meals, 3 salads and two desserts (alternate drop from group menu) 

4 hour beverage package 
beer: Carlton draught, Victoria Bitter & Cascade Light 
wine: Semillon Sauvignon Blanc & Cabernet Merlot 
soft drinks, juices, mineral water & coffee/tea station 

Tables set with linen, cutlery & glassware 

Tiffany chairs 

4 hour room hire 

 

Princes Hwy, Maddens Plains NSW 2516 P: (02) 4268 3388 M: 0433 533 808 

E: info@panoramahouse.com.au  www.panoramahouse.com.au RESTAURANT • FUNCTION CENTRE 

 
PACKAGE PRICE 

 

PACKAGE 1 $70pp 
PACKAGE 2 $80pp 
 
*Saturday night on request, see management. 
*Bookings over 6 months from enquiry date incur a extra $5 
per person         
 
*Minimum 20 people 

 

 

CAPACITY OF OUR FUNCTION ROOMS 

Pacific room ~ from 40 adults to 80 guests. 
Mediterranean room ~ from 80 adults to 120 guests. 
Marquee ~ from 90 adults to 170 guests. 
Ocean View room ~ from 100 adults to 180 guests. 
Full Room ~ min 200 adults to 450 guests. 
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EXTRAS 
Extra 1 hour room hire + standard beverages 

Basic spirits for function duration 

Beer upgrade for function duration 

Balloons (3) per table 

Disc jockey 

Return bus transfer (min 50ppl) from... 

 

FOOD EXTRAS 
Antipasto platters 

Cold canapé on arrival 

Individual antipasto plate 

          Garlic Turkish bread 

Tomato bruschetta 

Fries basket 

Salads 
Greek/Caesar/Garden/Potato/Pumpkin, fetta & rocket/ 
Beetroot/Bocconcini & rocket. 

BBQ Octopus platters 

Pumpkin & ricotta arancini balls 

Zucchini flowers 
crumbed & filled w/ ricotta 

Oyster platters 
1 natural & 1 Kilpatrick 

Salt & pepper calamari platter 

Fresh King prawns 
2 peeled, cooked w/tails left on 
served w/ lemon & cocktail sauce 

Cold Seafood platter 
1 natural oyster, 1 fresh king prawn & 
smoked salmon 

Freshly cut fruit platters 

 
 

$8pp 

$10pp 

$8pp 

$30 per table- minimum $300 for order 

$500 

$20pp 

 
 
 

$8pp 

$5pp 

$10pp 

$4pp 

$5pp 

$4pp 

$7pp 

 
 

$7pp 

$5pp 

$8pp 

 
$8pp 

 
$7pp 

 
$10pp 

 
 

$14pp 

 
         $8pp 
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